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Week 1 Games

75 Akchester Jefferpros
85 Duluth Eskimoes

125 Canton Bulldogs
89 Cleveland Panthers
37 Toledo Maroons
78 Dayton Triangles
76 Rock Island Independents
77 Oorang Indians

Week 2 Games

51 Akchester Jefferpros
114 Columbus Panhandles
151 Duluth Eskimoes

50 Toledo Maroons

71 Cleveland Panthers

81 Dayton Triangles

45 Chicago Cardinals
150 Louisville Colonels

Week 3 Games

16 Akchester Jefferpros
120 Duluth Eskimoes

75 Minneapolis Marines

80 Cleveland Panthers
108 Columbus Panhandles
165 Detroit Heralds
120 Rock Island Independents
106 Chicago Cardinals

Week 4 Games

110 Duluth Eskimoes
45 Akchester Jefferpros
95 Columbus Panhandles
84 Toledo Maroons
64 Dayton Triangles
51 Cleveland Panthers
84 Milwaukee Badgers
98 Chicago Cardinals

Week 5 Games

76 Columbus Panhandles
28 Akchester Jefferpros
141 Duluth Eskimoes
107 Toledo Maroons
132 Detroit Heralds
94 Dayton Triangles
88 Cleveland Panthers
81 Rock Island Independents

87
107
88
85
102
98
120
86

105
72
169
114
96
75
58
116

119
71
63
89

123

102
86

132

111
101
131
88
67
90
133
56

85
75
100
64
84
43
66
54

Minneapolis Marines
Detroit Heralds
Massillon Tigers
Columbus Panhandles
Muncie Flyers
Chicago Cardinals
Louisville Colonels
Milwaukee Badgers

Muncie Flyers

Oorang Indians
Massillon Tigers
Detroit Heralds

Rock Island Independents
Milwaukee Badgers
Minneapolis Marines
Canton Bulldogs

Canton Bulldogs
Milwaukee Badgers
Massillon Tigers
Dayton Triangles
Muncie Flyers
Oorang Indians
Louisville Colonels
Toledo Maroons

Detroit Heralds
Muncie Flyers

Canton Bulldogs
Minneapolis Marines
Rock Island Independents
Louisville Colonels
Massillon Tigers
Oorang Indians

Chicago Cardinals
Massillon Tigers
Minneapolis Marines
Louisville Colonels
Muncie Flyers
Oorang Indians
Canton Bulldogs
Milwaukee Badgers

Week 6 Games

84
75
122
61
97
138
59
63

Minneapolis Marines
Columbus Panhandles
Duluth Eskimoes
Toledo Maroons
Cleveland Panthers
Rock Island Independents
Akchester Jefferpros
Oorang Indians

Week 7 Games

68
72
58
53
108
71
95
95

Oorang Indians
Columbus Panhandles
Cleveland Panthers
Detroit Heralds
Dayton Triangles
Chicago Cardinals
Louisville Colonels
Duluth Eskimoes

Week 8 Games

141
83
108
62
92
114
119
35

Duluth Eskimoes
Columbus Panhandles
Cleveland Panthers
Detroit Heralds

Dayton Triangles

Rock Island Independents
Chicago Cardinals
Akchester Jefferpros

Week 9 Games

40
115
82
114
73
66
66
116

Oorang Indians
Minneapolis Marines
Cleveland Panthers
Detroit Heralds
Dayton Triangles
Chicago Cardinals
Akchester Jefferpros
Duluth Eskimoes

Week 10 Games

85
56
86
75
102
65
63
107

Duluth Eskimoes
Columbus Panhandles
Toledo Maroons
Detroit Heralds

Dayton Triangles
Cleveland Panthers
Rock Island Independents
Akchester Jefferpros
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86
93
77
100
120
47
79
66

97
103
44
92
77
86
126
90

104
60
117
50
89
74
97
129

79
91
55
67
97
52
51
107

122
100
83
119
49
95
89
88

Muncie Flyers
Louisville Colonels
Canton Bulldogs
Detroit Heralds
Chicago Cardinals
Massillon Tigers
Dayton Triangles
Milwaukee Badgers

Canton Bulldogs
Toledo Maroons
Akchester Jefferpros
Minneapolis Marines
Milwaukee Badgers
Massillon Tigers
Muncie Flyers

Rock Island Independents

Minneapolis Marines
Massillon Tigers
Toledo Maroons
Canton Bulldogs
Oorang Indians
Muncie Flyers
Milwaukee Badgers
Louisville Colonels

Massillon Tigers
Canton Bulldogs
Columbus Panhandles
Milwaukee Badgers
Louisville Colonels
Muncie Flyers

Rock Island Independents
Toledo Maroons

Oorang Indians
Canton Bulldogs
Milwaukee Badgers
Minneapolis Marines
Chicago Cardinals
Massillon Tigers
Muncie Flyers
Louisville Colonels
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Week 11 Games

114 Duluth Eskimoes
58 Columbus Panhandles
99 Canton Bulldogs
68 Toledo Maroons
90 Cleveland Panthers
139 Dayton Triangles
127 Chicago Cardinals
21 Akchester Jefferpros

Week 12 Games

43 Akchester Jefferpros
114 Columbus Panhandles
172 Duluth Eskimoes
107 Toledo Maroons

80 Rock Island Independents

93 Cleveland Panthers

72 Dayton Triangles

77 Louisville Colonels

Week 13 Games

42 Columbus Panhandles

77 Dayton Triangles

51 Cleveland Panthers
100 Rock Island Independents
107 Chicago Cardinals
100 Louisville Colonels

47 Akchester Jefferpros
100 Duluth Eskimoes

Playoff Week 1 Games

88 Duluth Eskimoes
135 Minneapolis Marines
160 Canton Bulldogs
100 Chicago Cardinals
126 Oorang Indians
50 Columbus Panhandles
48 Akchester Jefferpros
70 Milwaukee Badgers

Playoff Week 2 Games

107 Minneapolis Marines
72 Canton Bulldogs
91 Oorang Indians
93 Columbus Panhandles

Playoff Week 3 Games

88 Chicago Cardinals
94 Oorang Indians

124
88
117
106
112
109
59
77

83
158
65
105
121
67
108
116

86
97
86
154
108
85
37
100

115
81
109
51
75
46
117
39

116
108

59
127

139
100

Louisville Colonels
Milwaukee Badgers
Massillon Tigers
Minneapolis Marines
Detroit Heralds
Muncie Flyers

Oorang Indians

Rock Island Independents

Milwaukee Badgers
Detroit Heralds
Muncie Flyers
Oorang Indians
Chicago Cardinals
Massillon Tigers
Canton Bulldogs
Minneapolis Marines

Massillon Tigers
Detroit Heralds
Canton Bulldogs
Minneapolis Marines
Milwaukee Badgers
Muncie Flyers
Oorang Indians
Toledo Maroons

Detroit Heralds
Louisville Colonels
Dayton Triangles
Massillon Tigers
Muncie Flyers

Rock Island Independents
Toledo Maroons
Cleveland Panthers

Detroit Heralds
Chicago Cardinals
Toledo Maroons
Milwaukee Badgers

Detroit Heralds
Milwaukee Badgers
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